
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/20/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:02:38 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/13/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/19/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0603,ADJ1900000011,3 CPO,0603,ADJ1900000025,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Martinsburg Facility Renovation Design GRW ENGINEERS INC 11/29/2018 03/13/2019 356,900.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS1900000007,3 CPO,0403,DBS1900000013,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

WVSDB 2018 Sprinkler Upgrades and
Modification

NITRO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
INC

01/25/2019 03/13/2019 139,900.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA1900000009,1 CPO,0439,EBA1900000011,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

REMOTE BROADCAST RADIO AND
TV MONITORING/CONTROL
EQUIPMENT

HOLZBERG COMMUNICATIONS INC 02/12/2019 03/18/2019 4,276.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA1900000011,1 CPO,0439,EBA1900000010,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

NETWORK ATTACHED STORAGE SIMPLYGROUP INC 02/12/2019 03/13/2019 14,627.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1900000009,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1900000024,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Bat Survey for Camp Dawson ALLSTAR ECOLOGY LLC 02/25/2019 03/18/2019 47,740.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX1900000007,2 CCT,0702,TAX1900000002,1 TAX DIVISION Servers and Virtualization POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS SALES
CO INC

09/27/2018 03/14/2019 433,608.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT1900000002,2 CMA,0705,LOT1900000001,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION BLANKET BONDING FOR LIMITED
VIDEO LOTTERY

USI INSURANCE SERVICES LLC 02/20/2019 03/18/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0708,ABC1900000003,2 CMA,0708,ABC1900000001,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

CONSULTING SERVICES 2020 BID
OF RETAIL LIQUOR OUTLETS

SMITH COCHRAN & HICKS PLLC 03/05/2019 03/18/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0802,DMV1900000005,2 CMA,0802,DMV1900000006,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES Secure Paper Printing RR DONNELLEY & SONS CO 01/31/2019 03/18/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000055,4 CMA,0803,DOT1900000025,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TYPE V PRE-FORMED PAVEMENT
MARKINGS (8519C2019)

ENNIS FLINT INC 01/03/2019 03/18/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000064,1 CPO,0803,DOT1900000025,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 03190158-GUARDRAILS AND
ACCESSORIES

LIGHTHOUSE SOURCING
SOLUTIONS LLC

02/05/2019 03/18/2019 23,435.70

CRFQ,1500,AGO1900000003,1 CPO,1500,AGO1900000002,1 ATTORNEY GENERAL Servers, Fibre Channel Switches,
Transceivers

CBTS LLC 12/27/2018 03/13/2019 145,915.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

